Effective as of 7/22/2021

New Permit Fees

City of Nanticoke, Pennsylvania

Per Nanticoke Code §210-8 Residential Fees:

Residential Permit Fee Schedule

Dollar Amount of Work Performed	Permit Fee Imposed		
\$0 to \$1,000	\$ 49.50		
\$1,001 to \$2,000	\$ 64.50		
\$2,001 to \$3,000	\$ 79.50		
\$3,001 to \$4,000	\$ 94.50		
\$4,001 to \$5,000	\$ 109.50		
\$5,001 to \$6,000	\$ 129.50		
\$6,001 to \$7,000	\$ 149.50		
\$7,001 to \$8,000	\$ 169.50		
\$8,001 to \$9,000	\$ 189.50		
\$9,001 to \$10,000*	\$ 209.50		

Permit costs listed above are all inclusive and include cost of the permit, inspections, and state tax

*For \$10,000.01 and above, \$200.00 plus \$10.00 for each additional \$1,000.00, plus 25% administration fee, plus \$4.50 state tax

Residential Electrical Service Fee is a flat rate of \$124.50

Effective as of 7/22/2021

New Permit Fees

City of Nanticoke, Pennsylvania

Per Nanticoke Code §210-9 Commercial Fees:

Commercial Permit Fee Schedule			
Dollar Amount of Work Performed	Permit Fee Imposed		
\$1.00 to \$500.00	\$	29.50	
\$500.01 to \$600.00	\$	35.75	
\$600.01 to \$700.00	\$	42.00	
\$700.01 to \$800.00	\$	48.25	
\$800.01 to \$900.00	\$	54.50	
\$900.01 to \$1,000.00	\$	60.75	
\$1,000.01 to \$2,000.00	\$	79.50	
\$2,000.01 to \$3,000.00	\$	98.25	
\$3,000.01 to \$4,000.00	\$	117.00	
\$4,000.01 to \$5,000.00	\$	135.75	
\$5,000.01 to \$6,000.00	\$	154.50	
\$6,000.01 to \$7,000.00	\$	173.25	
\$7,000.01 to \$8,000.00	\$	192.00	
\$8,000.01 to \$9,000.00	\$	210.75	
\$9,000.01 to \$10,000.00	\$	229.50	

Permit costs listed above are all inclusive and include cost of the permit, inspections, and state tax

*For \$10,000.01 and above, \$200.00 plus \$10.00 for each additional \$1,000.00, plus 25% administration fee, plus \$4.50 state tax

Commercial Electrical Service Fee is a flat rate of \$154.50